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Treaty
Series

Instrument Date No.

MEXICO
Culture
Cultural Agreement Jan. 25, 1976 1977/9

MONTSERRAT
Investment Insurance
Exchange of Notes constituting a Foreign
Investment Insurance Agreement (Bridge-
town and Plymouth)

PAKISTAN
Taxation
Convention for the Avoidance of Double Tax-
ation and the Prevention of Fiscal Evasion
with Respect to Taxes on Incomne (Ottawa)

PHILIPPINES
Taxation
Convention for the Avoidance of Double Tax-
ation and the Prevention of Fiscal Evasion
with Respect to Taxes on Income (Manila)

POLISH PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC
Commerce
Long Term Grain Agreement (Ottawa)
Air
Air Transport Agreement (Ottawa)

PORTUGAL
Fisheries
Agreement on Mutual Fisheries Relations
(Ottawa)

ST. CHRISTOPHER-NEVIS-ANGUILLA
Investment Insurance
Exchange of Notes constituting a Foreign
Investment Insurance Agreement (Bridge-
town and Basseterre)

SINGAPORE
Taxation
Convention for the Avoidance of Double Tax-
ation and the Prevention of Fiscal Evasion
with respect to Taxes on Income (Singapore)

Feb. 14 and 15,
1977

Feb. 24, 1976

Mar. 11, 1976

Apr. 19, 1977

May 14, 1976

July 29, 1976

Aug. 19 and 20,
197

Mar. 6, 1976

1977/11

1977/5

1977/6

1977/16

1977/31

1977/21

1977/24

1977/3


