SECTION 2—BILATERAL TREATIES

Numero	Date	Treaty Series No.
Instrument		
MEXICO		BUQUUMOO
Culture		
Cultural Agreement	Jan. 25, 1976	1977/9
MONTSERRAT		
Investment Insurance		
Exchange of Notes constituting a Foreign Investment Insurance Agreement (Bridgetown and Plymouth)	Feb. 14 and 15, 1977	1977/11
PAKISTAN		
Taxation		
Convention for the Avoidance of Double Tax- ation and the Prevention of Fiscal Evasion with Respect to Taxes on Income (Ottawa)	Feb. 24, 1976	1977/5
PHILIPPINES		
Taxation	EWELLO DIRECT	A 1 sb stupy
Convention for the Avoidance of Double Taxation and the Prevention of Fiscal Evasion with Respect to Taxes on Income (Manila)	Mar. 11, 1976	1977/6
POLISH PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC		
Commerce	4 10 1077	to holiosis
Long Term Grain Agreement (Ottawa) Air	Apr. 19, 1977	1977/16
Air Transport Agreement (Ottawa)	May 14, 1976	1977/31
PORTUGAL		
Fisheries		
Agreement on Mutual Fisheries Relations (Ottawa)	July 29, 1976	1977/21
ST. CHRISTOPHER-NEVIS-ANGUILLA		
Investment Insurance Exchange of Notes constituting a Foreign	A 10 - 100	
Investment Insurance Agreement (Bridgetown and Basseterre)	Aug. 19 and 20, 1977	1977/24
SINGAPORE		
Taxation		
Convention for the Avoidance of Double Tax- ation and the Prevention of Fiscal Evasion with respect to Taxes on Income (Singapore)	Mar. 6, 1976	1977/3